1  825.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS    825 620520 36.000PCS  14256.00 528.00

3
 2  735.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS    735 620520 36.000PCS  1411.20 470.40

26
 3  660.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS      660 620520 36.000PCS  10982.40 422.40

3
 4  649.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS        649 620520 36.000PCS  1246.08 415.36

29290.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

697.39

697.39

59.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.